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Bespoke | US Macro and Covid Update

How do you think prices for most goods and services will change in the future? (In Next Year)

i1 —Next Year —Next Five Years Next Ten Years
Answer Key For Weighted Avg.
1 =Down 15% or More
10 N > '—' 2 = Down 10-14%
3 = Down 6-9%
4 = Down 5%
9 5 =Down 3-4%
6 = Down 1-2%
7 =Same
8=Up1-2%
8 9=Up 3-4%
10=Up 5%
11 =Up 6-9%
12 = Up 10-14%
7 — — 13 =Up 15% or more
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Please rate your level of concern with the Coronavirus (also being referred to as Covid-
19 or the Novel Coronavirus).

POSED TO ALL RESPONDENTS

9

6
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Has the Coronavirus / Covid-19 caused any change or disruption to your life?

POSED TO ALL RESPONDENTS

: 27%
Apr (22
Mar (22)
Yes, significant changes/disruptions Feb (22)
Jan (22
Dec (2
= Nov (2
48%
m Oct (2
Sep (2
Yes, small changes/disruptions Aug (2
mJul 2]
= Jun (2
m May (2
25% m Apr @
m Mar (2
Feb (2
No, no change at all
H Jan (2
H Dec (20)
H Nov (20)

m Oct (20
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% (108%
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Have you made any changes at all to avoid catching the Coronavirus? (Select ALL)

POSED TO ALL RESPONDENTS

—Working from home —Cancelling or postponing business meetings or conferences
—Keeping children home from school Avoiding large events/gatherings
—Avoiding public transportation —Cancelling or postponing travel
—Reducing restaurant visits Reducing visits to stores for non-essential items

Reducing visits to stores for everyday items Social distancing (ie, not shaking hands or hugging others)
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For how long do you anticipate Coronavirus will be a concern?

POSED TO ALL RESPONDENTS

Another 5-6
Months

Another
Four Months

Another

Three
Months
Another
Two Months
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Do you currently have any of the following?

ALL RESPONDENTS

—Common Cold —Allergies
—The Flu Bacterial Infection Requiring Antibiotics
—Diabetes —Long-Term Prescription Medication
—None of the above
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Have you changed any of the following because of COVID? (Posed to All Respondents)

ALL RESPONDENTS

3.35
Cooking at home Apr (22)
Streaming Video (ie, Netflix, Disney+, Hulu, 0 Mar (22)
etc) m Feb (22)
Social Media (Facebook, Instagram, # Jan (22)
Snapchat, etc) m Dec 20)
Streaming Music (Spotify, Pandora, Apple Nov (20
Music, etc) B Oct (29)
Shopping Online For Everyday Items " Sep (23
B Aug (2
Shopping Online For Non-Essential ltems Bl @2)
mJun @2
Grocery Delivery (ie, Amazon Fresh, Whole Ma ( 29
Foods Delivery, Fresh Direct, etc) y J
Use Food Delivery Apps (ie, Uber Eats, u Apr 21
DoorDash, Grubhub) ® Mar (23
) B Feb @)
Shopping In-Stores For Everyday Items ¥ Jan (23)
. . B Dec (20)
Use ride sharing apps (ie, Uber, Lyft) % Nov (20)
Shopping In-Stores For Non-Essential Items W Oct (£0)
B Sep (20)
Going to the gym B Aug (20)
m Jul 20)
Going to Casinos B Jun (20)
" May (20)
Going to live events (sports, concerts, etc) B Apr (20)
B Mar (20)
Stopped Reduced No Change Increased

Source: fi\::‘iBespoke Market Intelligence Analysis Monthly Survey —US | Covid and Macro I
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Going forward, do you expect to do the following more or less often than normal because of
COVID and its impact to your life / the economy?

ALL RESPONDENTS

| 2.25
22 Mar (22)
] ) 2.21 mJan (22)
Social Media (Facebook, Instagram, Snapchat,
Dec (21)
etc)
. ) . . Nov 21
Streaming Music (Spotify, Pandora, Apple Music,
mOct (21
etc)
mSep (2)
Shopping Online For Everyday ltems HAug (20
) mJul 2)
Grocery Delivery (ie, Amazon Fresh, Whole
Foods Delviery, Fresh Direct, etc) Jun 1)
May (29
Shopping Online For Non-Essential ltems HApr (21
) H Mar (21
Use Food Delivery Apps (ie, Uber Eats,
DoorDash, Grubhub) mFeb (29)
HJan (21
Shopping In-Stores For Everyday Items m Dec (20)
= Nov (20)
Shopping In-Stores For Non-Essential ltems H Oct (20)
B Sep (20)
Use ride sharing apps (e, Uber, Lyft) H Aug (20)
H Jul 20)
Going to the gym = Jun (20)
W May (20)
Going to live events (sports, concerts, etc) m Apr (20)
H Mar (20)
Going to Casinos
Will Reduce No Change Will Increase

A
-
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Consumer Confidence in the Economy

—Confidence in the economy

3.5
3
25
Confidence in the
2 Economy Legend:
1= Very Negative
15 2=Negative
’ 3=Neutral
4=Positive
1 5=Very Positive
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Living Paycheck to Paycheck

Living Paycheck to Paycheck: % Agrees or Strongly Agrees

60%
50%
Confidence in the
0,
40% Economy Legend:
1= Very Negative
30% 2=Negative
0 3=Neutral
4=Positive
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Employment

Employment Status (%)

Disabled, not able towork [l

Retired

Not employed, NOT looking for work

35%
30%
25%
20%
15%
10%

5%

0%

Employed, working part-time

I
I
Not employed, looking for work [

Employed, working ful-time

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60%

Expectations For US Unemployment Level One
Year From Now (%)
30%

27%
23%

7% 8%

Much Worse Same Better Much
worse better

Source: 4% Bespoke Market Intelligence Analysis
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Jul (14)

Employment Status (%)

—Employed, working full-time —Employed, working part-time

———Not employed, looking for work
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Expectations For US Unemployment Level One Year From Now (Tracker)

Jul Oct Jan Apr Jul Oct Jan Apr Jul Oct Jan Apr Jul Oct Jan Apr Jul Oct Jan Apr Jul Oct Jan Apr Jul Oct Jan Apr Jul Oct Jan Apr

(14) (14) (15) (15) (15) (15) (16) (16) (16) (16) (17) (17) (17)417) (18) (1) (18) (18) (19) (19) (19) (19) (20) (20) (20) (20) (21) (21) (21) (21) (22) (erb
1'="Much Worse
2 =Worse
3 =Same
4 = Better

5 = Much Better
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Personal Finances

Current Feelings Towards Personal Finances (%) Feelings Towards Personal Finances vs 1 Year Ago (%) Financial Conditions Compared To The Average Person (%)
0

35% 33% 45% 0% 37%

0 0,
30% 29% a0% - o

0
- 35% 30% 28%

0

0
20% 19% % 2%
25% 23% o 20%
15% 11% 20% 19% ’
99 9

10% b 15% 15%

10% o
9 9%
> I 10% 9% 10% 6% 6
0% 5% 5%
Very Negative Negative Neither Positive  Very Positive

0% 0%

Negative nor
Eositive Much worse Worse Same Better Much better Much worse Worse Same Better Much better
—Mean —Mean —Mean
4
4 4
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Answer Key For Weighted Avg. Answer Key For Weighted Avg. Answer Key For Weighted Avg.

1 = Very Negative 1 = Much Worse 1= Much Worse

2 = Negative 2 = Worse 2 =Worse

3 = Neither negative nor positive 3 =Same 3 =Same

4 = Positive 4 = Better 4 = Better

5 = Very Positive 5 = Much Better 5 = Much Better

Source: fi\;‘iBespoke Market Intelligence Analysis Monthly Survey - Us | Covid and Macro I 13
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Income and Job Security

Income Compared to One Year Ago

30%

"I am concerned that | will lose my job" (%)

BOD oo 26% "
0, (o]
Y0 L7 25% 21%
20%
0 1 S 37%. 15%
15% 13%
00 oo s 10%
(o)
2101072 JE R S 5%
0% S o
J Strongly Disagree Neither Agree Strongly
0% Disagree Agree Nor Agree
Disagree
Much less  Less Same Much &
more
—Mean —Mean
4 4
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1 = Much Less
2 =Less

3 =Same

4 = More

5 = Much More

Source: ';\f, Bespoke Market Intelligence Analysis

Answer Key For Weighted Avg.

1 = Strongly Disagree

2 = Disagree

3 = Neither Agree nor Disagree
4 = Agree

5 = Strongly Agree

Monthly Survey — US | Covid and Macro
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Discretionary Spending Plans

Expected Spending On Discretionary Items, Next Few

Expected Spending On Discretionary Items, Next Months (Tracker)
Few Months (%) 3.20
3.10
50% 45%
3.00
40% 2.90
30% 2.80
2.70
199 20%
20% 9/0 2.60
11% 550
10% . 6%
2.40
0% - 2.30 _ - o
Much less Less Same More  Much more 22222282223333322333d328838822328
S582388<358823582235882088338<°38°2%

Answer Key For Weighted Avg.

1 = Much Less
2 =Less

3 =Same

4 = More

5 = Much More

R

Source: ¥ Bespoke Market Intelligence Analysis
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Gas and Broad Prices

Noticed Changes In Gas Prices (Tracker)

Noticed Changes In Gas Prices ’
60% 4.5
49%
50% 4
40% 34% >
30% 3
20% 25
0 7% 7%
10% 2% . . 2% 2
0% f— - L
Much Lower Same Higher Much | don't
lower Higher know ' e rrrrsfocrrrrmEscsssFocss o

Oct (19)
Apr (21)

Jul (21)
Oct (21)
Jan (22)
Apr (22)

Answer Key For Weighted Avg.

1 = Much Lower
2 = Lower

3 =Same

4 = Higher

5 = Much Higher

R

Source: ¥ Bespoke Market Intelligence Analysis
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Investor Stock Market View

Follows Stock Market On A Regular Basis? (%) Current View of Stock Market (Tracker)

80% 41
70% 3.9
60% 3.7
50% 3.5
40% 33
20% 29
10% 27
25
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Answer Key For Weighted Avg.

1 =Very Negative

2 = Negative
3 = Neutral
4 = Positive

5 = Very Positive

18

Source: 4% Bespoke Market Intelligence Analysis I

Monthly Survey — US | Covid and Macro



Bespoke | US Macro and Covid Update

Investors: Interest Rates and Risk Tolerance

Expectations for Interest Rates One Year From Now (%) Risk Currently Willing to Take vs One Year Ago (%)
50% 47% 45% 42%
45% 40%
40% 35%
35% 30%
[+
30% 25%
0,
25% 21% 0% oo 20%
20%
’ 15% 14% 13%
15% v.y
0,
5% 4% . 2% 5% 3%
0% - 0% ||
Much lower  Lower Same Higher Much Much Lower Same Higher Much N/A
higher lower higher
. Expectations for Interest Rates One Year From Now (Tracker) ie Risk Currently Willing to Take vs One Year Ago (Tracker)
3.9
34
3.8
3.2
3.7
3
3.6
35 2.8
3.4 26
33
2.4
3.2
22
31
2
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Source: 4% Bespoke Market Intelligence Analysis .
s SESP . Y Monthly Survey — US | Covid and Macro 19



Bespoke | US Macro and Covid Update

% of Consumers Aware of Bitcoin

13% Apr (22)

m Apr (2]1)
87% Mar (21)

Yes

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

Source: ';\f, Bespoke Market Intelligence Analysis
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Among those aware of Bitcoin: Are you interested in buying Bitcoin?

mNo Maybe m Yes

Apr (22)
Mar (22) 29%
Feb (22) 30%
Jan (22) 32%

Dec (21)
Nov (21) : 32%
Oct (21) 29%

Sep (21) 32%
Aug (21) 30%
Jul (21) 30%
Jun (21)
May (21) 32%
Apr (21) 25%
Mar (21)
Feb (21)
Jan (21)

Dec (20) 26%
Nov (20) . 25%
Oct (20) 24%
Sep (20) 6% 21%
Aug (20) 26%
Jul (20) 54% 27%
Jun (20) 5 27%
May (20) 53% 27%
Apr (20) 24%
Mar (20) 26%
Feb (20) 55% 26%
Jan (20) 25%
Dec (19) 63% 27%
Nov (19) 0 3%
Oct (19) : 21%
Sep (19) 0 | 19%
Aug (19) 6 | 23%
Jul (19) 3% 21%
Jun (19) 213%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

aE - -EEEEESSSESE=EES=S

Source: @S?Bespoke Market Intelligence Analysis Monthly Survey - Us | Covid and Macro I 21
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Among those aware of Bitcoin: Do you think Bitcoin would be a good or bad investment right now?

m Bad Don't Know m Good

Apr (22)
Mar (22)
Feb (22)
Jan (22)
Dec (21)
Nov (21)
Oct (21)
Sep (21)
Aug (21)

Jul (21)
Jun (21)
May (21)
Apr (21)
Mar (21)
Feb (21)
Jan (21)
Dec (20)
Nov (20)
Oct (20)
Sep (20)
Aug (20)
Jul (20)
Jun (20)
May (20)
Apr (20)
Mar (20)
Feb (20)
Jan (20)
Dec (19)
Nov (19)
Oct (19)
Sep (19)
Aug (19)
Jul (19)
Jun (19)

48%
49%
50%
50%
46%
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2 100%
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